FCAS Department Chairs 2016-2017

Department of Communications and Graphic Design

Gentles-Peart, Kamille

kgentles@rwu.edu

401-254-3255
Department of English
Case, Margaret

GHH 327

mcase@rwu.edu

401-254-3232
Department of Writing Studi
Madritch, John

GHH 312
es, Rhetoric, &
jmadritch@rwu.edu

401-254-3802

GHH 234

Department of the Performing Arts

Martin, Jeffrey

jmartin@rwu.edu

401-254-3628
Department of Modern Lang
Hollingsworth, Anthony

PAC
uages, Philosophy, and
ahollingsworth@rwu.edu

401-254-3344

GHH 112

Department of Marine Biology, Biology and

Scott, Tim

tscott@rwu.edu

401-254-3563

MNS 232

Department of Physical Sciences

Murphy, Cliff

cbmurphy@rwu.edu

401-254-5657
Department of Mathematics
Warnapala, Yajni

MNS 241

ywarnapala@rwu.edu

401-254-3097

MNS 224

Department of History and American Studies

Donabed, Sargon

sdonabed@rwu.edu

401-254-5380

GHH 216

Department of Social and Political Sciences

Speakman, June

jspeakman@rwu.edu

401-254-3346

FCAS 113

Department of Anthropology & Sociology

MacPhee, Marybeth

mmacphee@rwu.edu

401-254-5407
Department of Psychology
Leguizamo, Alejandro

FCAS 133

aleguizamo@rwu.edu

401-254-3834

FCAS 108
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